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S/No Date Date S/No

1 Mon 20 Nov 17 WCRC 1 VS LAGOON AVENGERS Mon 8 Jan 18 16

2 Mon 20 Nov 17 CSC LOTUS VS CBC SHARKS Mon 8 Jan 18 17

3 Mon 20 Nov 17 SRC KITES VS SCC Mon 8 Jan 18 18

4 Mon 27 Nov 17 CBC SHARKS VS WCRC 1 Mon 15 Jan 18 19

5 Mon 27 Nov 17 LAGOON AVENGERS VS SCC Mon 15 Jan 18 20

6 Mon 27 Nov 17 CSC LOTUS VS SRC KITES Mon 15 Jan 18 21

7 Mon 4 Dec 17 WCRC 1 VS CSC LOTUS Mon 22 Jan 18 22

8 Mon 4 Dec 17 SRC KITES VS LAGOON AVENGERS Mon 22 Jan 18 23

9 Mon 4 Dec 17 SCC VS CBC SHARKS Mon 22 Jan 18 24

10 Mon 11 Dec 17 SCC VS WCRC 1 Mon 29 Jan 18 25

11 Mon 11 Dec 17 CBC SHARKS VS SRC KITES Mon 29 Jan 18 26

12 Mon 11 Dec 17 LAGOON AVENGERS VS CSC LOTUS Mon 29 Jan 18 27

13 Mon 18 Dec 17 WCRC 1 VS SRC KITES Mon 5 Feb 18 28

14 Mon 18 Dec 17 CSC LOTUS VS SCC Mon 5 Feb 18 29

15 Mon 18 Dec 17 CBC SHARKS VS LAGOON AVENGERS Mon 5 Feb 18 30

 

CBC SHARKS

LAGOON AVENGERS

PRIZES

CHAMPION: 

$1200

RUNNER UP: $600

HIGH BREAK:  

$100

All matches shall commence at 8pm

All Fixtures Must Be Strictly Adhered To

DIVISION 1 TEAMS
WCRC 1

CSC LOTUS

SRC KITES

SCC

DIVISION 1

FIXTURES

Home Match Total of 6 Teams Home Match

Schedule


